ca_D1-D102:Layout 1 2/10/11 11:51 AM Page 1
D
M
ic
ro
m
in
ia

MEB
Specifications
How to Order
ca_D1-D102:Layout 1 2/10/11 11:52 AM Page 66
M
icro
m
in
iatu
re
D
F H
G
#24 AWG
RETAINING PIN HOLES
.050
(1.27)
.050 (1.27)
A
B1
A1
B
.250 (6.35)
.180 ± .005
(4.57 ± .13)D
C
E
.0945 ± .0035 (2.40 ± .09) DIA.
THRU .187 (4.75) X .045 (1.14) DEEP "C" BORE 2 PLACES "A" SIDE ONLY
.187 (4.75) DIA. THRU "B"SIDE ONLY
Part No.
128S
128SBR
.5 (14.17)
.5 (14.17)
*Will accept up to .093 (2.36) thick P.C. Board with shell modifications.
3.950 (100.33) .250 (6.35) 3.700 (93.98).400 (10.16) .300 (7.62) .280 (7.11) .030 (0.76) .200 (5.08)
Weight
oz. (gm.) Max.
A
±.015 (0.38)
B
±.010 (0.25)
C
±.010 (0.25)
D
±.010 (0.25)
E
±.010 (0.25)
F
Max.
G*
Max.
H
±.020 (0.51)
MEB1-12BS
F H
G
#24 AWG
RETAINING PIN HOLES
.050
(1.27)
.050 (1.27)
A
B1
A1
B
.250 (6.35)
.180 ± .005
(4.57 ± .13)D
C
E

2D
Specifications
How to Order
ca_D1-D102:Layout 1 2/10/11 11:52 AM Page 72
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ITT Cannon:
  MEB2-64SBR  MEB1-128P  MEB1-128PH001  MEB1-128PL92  MEB1-128SH18K  MEB1-128SH33  MEB2-64SBR-
11-A159  MEB1-128SBR-NMB-A172  MEB1-184SL84  MEB1-184SL80  MEB1-184SL83  MEB1-184SBR12  MEB2-
64PH9P  MEB1-128PH32  MEB1-128PHY01  MEB1-128SL94  MEB1-128SL96  MEB1-128SBR13  MEB1-128SBR14
MEB2-64P-5  MEB1-128PL1  MEB1-184SBR2  MEB1-128SS13  MEB2-64PS  MEB1-128SSK  MEB2-64PL80  MEB1-
128SHY01  MEB1-128P-A179  MEB2-64SL83-A159  MEB1-128PH053  MEB1-128SS  MEB1-128PH095  MEB1-
128PH011  MEB1-128PH019  MEB1-128SBRP  MEB1-128SS14K  MEB1-128PH003  MEB1-128PS  MEB1-128PL96
MEB1-128P-NMB-A172  MEB1-128PL90  MEB1-128PL93  MEB1-128SH8  MEB1-128SH3  MEB1-128SP-1  MEB1-
128S-8  MEB1-128P-13-A159  MEB1-128P-15-A172  MEB1-128P-14-A172  MEB1-128PL1-NMB-A172  MEB1-128PL88
  MEB1-128PL87  MEB1-128PL89  MEB1-128SH003  MEB1-128PSP  MEB1-128SH042  MEB2-92SBR  MEB1-
128PBR  MEB1-128P-7  MEB1-128P-5  MEB1-128P-4  MEB1-128P-8  MEB2-64PL79  MEB1-184SL1  MEB1-128SBR-
19  MEB1-128SH15  MEB1-128SH13  MEB1-184SL92  MEB1-128SL100  MEB1-128SBR-31  MEB1-128SH36  MEB1-
128SH32  MEB1-128SBRP-1  MEB1-128PBR-6  MEB1-128SBR-20